WVDOH Award Status
Letting Date: 05/09/2023
Award Meeting: 05/30/2023
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Description Counties
US 19 I/C N&S LEWIS
Morris Lane Bridge KANAWHA
2023 DISTRICT 2 HFST LINCOLN
INTERSTATE STRIPING STATEWIDE

2023 NICHOLAS HFST +1 NICHOLAS

SHEPHERDSTOWN +2 JEFFERSON
US 60 S Lafayette GREENBRIER
DUNBAR AVE KANAWHA
2023 APD STRIPING STATEWIDE
2023 TAYLOR HFST +2 TAYLOR

2023 DISTRICT 6 HFST SOl MARSHALL TYLER WETZEL
2023 WIRT HFST +2 WIRT

2023 DISTRICT 6 HFST NO BROOKE OHIO
GRAFTON STREETSCAPE P TAYLOR
NUTTER FORK - TYLER CO DODDRIDGE
Mitchell Curb Ramps +2 LOGAN
Hamlin Curb Ramps +11  LINCOLN
Hinton Brier Branch Culve SUMMERS
DUCK CREEK BR HARRISON
Willow Island - Belmont Ri PLEASANTS
EVITTS CREEK BR/BLOOM JEFFERSON
NEW MARTINSVILLE BIKE WETZEL
Berkeley Sprg St Park Impi MORGAN

D5 2024 REM GUARDRAIL GRANT HAMPSHIRE HARDY MINERAL

Charleston O/H Sign Reple KANAWHA
Barboursville Pedestrian E CABELL
Logan Sidewalk Imprmnts LOGAN
RED ROCK TRAFFIC SIGNA BERKELEY

TRITON CONSTRUCTION, INC.

R.K. CONSTRUCTION, INC.

A & A SAFETY, INC.

CENTRAL SEAL COMPANY

A & A SAFETY, INC.

C. WILLIAM HETZER, INC.

TEMPO CONSTRUCTION, LLC

SQP CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC.
CENTRAL SEAL COMPANY

The Truesdell Corporation
DEANGELO CONTRACTING SERVICES
A & A SAFETY, INC.

THE TRUESDELL CORPORATION

LMS CONSTRUCTION, INC

J. F. ALLEN COMPANY

SQP CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC.
SQP CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC.
ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
TRITON CONSTRUCTION, INC.

KELLY PAVING, INC.

ALL CONCRETE, INC.

RDR UTILITY SERVICE GROUP, LLC
W. F. DELAUTER & SON, INC.

PENN LINE SERVICE, INC.

SPECIALTY GROUPS, INC.
BENCHMARK CONSTRUCTION COMI
TEMPO CONSTRUCTION, LLC

DAVIS H. ELLIOT CONSTRUCTION CC

$15,767,000.00
$445,547.20
$66,736.65
$3,920,638.00
$119,477.00
$789,038.90
$410,561.10
$643,469.00
$4,848,543.00
$428,428.00
$658,360.18
$259,218.50
$769,769.00
$408,633.00
$4,467,987.19
$853,861.00
$810,432.00
$6,987,466.00
$5,299,121.00
$754,454.99
$1,958,906.56
$362,583.00
$578,717.00
$758,953.39
$2,711,700.00
$1,048,470.00
$562,101.52
$179,700.00
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